R.U.P—A.R.E.—450-500-02-2020

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Sc. Part-III Examination 2020 (Under 10+2+3 Scheme)
(Including Subsidiary Subject of Honours)

‘Day & Date . (Morni:igmgession) Subject / Paper
Tﬁesday, March 3, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Physics/Botany-Paper I
Saturday, March 7, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Physic;/Botany—Paper H|
Friday, March 13, 2020 7.60 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Physics/Bot_any-Paper 111
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Zoolégy/Mathematics - Paper ]
Friday, March 20, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Zoolégy/Mathematics - Paper I1
Monday, March 23, 2020 7.00 a.m. t6 10.00 a.m. Zoolqu / Mathematics - Paper III

Thursday, March 26, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Chemistry - Paper I

Monday, March 30, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Chemistry - Paper II

-Friday, April 3, 2020
Saturday, April 4, 2020
Wednesday, April 8, 2020
Thursday, April 9, 2020
Saturday, April 11, 2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020
Monday, April 20, 2020
‘Friday, April 24, 2020

Wednesday, April 29, 2020

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m,
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

Chemistry - Paper II1
Geography - Paper | |
Geography - Paper II
Geology - Paper I
Geology ] Paper I1
Economics - Paper [
Economics - Paper 11
Psychology - Paper I

Psychology - Paper II

Friday, May 1, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Statistics / Applied Statistics - Paper |

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Statistics / Applied Statistics - Paper II

Notes:- 1. Noguarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of questipn Papers.
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the
Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date Examination for the paper concerned,
alongwith the copy of the Question Paper , after which no complaint will be entertained.
3. Candidates who are due toappear at the B.Sc. Part I and/or Exam. Under (10+2+3) Scheme alongwith
the B.Sc. Part I Examination Under (10+2+3) Scheme are advised to note the date(s) of the lower
.Examination in the due subject/paper(s) from the Programme of Examination for the B.Sc. Part |
and/or Il Examination (10+2+3) Scheme placed on the College Notice Board.

JAIPUR
Feb., 2020 Controller of Examinations



